
TRANSPORTER: SCHOOL BUS

BUS NO. UP16 CT 1745 BUS NO. UP16 AT 3371

DRIVER NAME: - MR. HARENDER SINGH (7836890159)

Bus I/C: Ms. PRAVESH (9999567886) BUS I/C: MR. MANOJ RANA (9871733594)

                MR. SHANTANU MOHANTY (9650400599)

                Ms. RAKHI GUPTA (9990817495)

BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept. (PM) BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept.(PM)

Vrinda City 07:37 01:10 Omicron-3,  D Block 07:25 01:55

ATS  PARADISO GATE NO. 1   07:42 01:35 STELLAR MI 07:35 01:45

GAUTAM BUDDHA UNIVERSITY    07:47 01:30 PULMARIA GARDEN  07:38 01:42

PURVANCHAL ROYAL CITY, CHI-5 07:52 01:20 OMAXE PALM GREEN SEC-MU    07:45 01:35

NIMBUS EXPRESS PARK VIEW, CHI-5       07:54 01:25 XU-1 & XU-2                                  07:50 01:30

ICON (S11) 08:05 01:15 GAUR ATULYAM,OMICRON-1 07:55 01:25

DPS GR. NOIDA 08:25 12:55 Eldeco Mystic Green 08:00 01:20

GRAND FORTE, SIGMA-4 08:05 01:15

DPS GR. NOIDA 08:25 12:55

Transport Supervisor Vice Principal Principal

TRANSPORTER: SCHOOL BUS

DRIVER NAME: - MR. JITENDER SINGH (9810541130)

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA

 SKELETAL BUS ROUTES FOR STUDENTS OF CLASS IX - XII W.E.F. August 17, 2021 (Tuesday)

SESSION 2021-22

ROUTE NO.:  S 1 ROUTE NO.:  S 2



BUS NO. UP 16FT 3027 TRANSPORTER: JS Choudhary

BUS NO. UP14 FT 7057

BUS I/C : MS. TANUJA (9554062245) DRIVER NAME: - MR.  Mahendrer (9311960687)

         BUS I/C: - MS. NEERAJ (8532067836)

BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept. (PM)

Sec- 104, Noida 07:30 01:50 BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept.(PM)

Sec-168 07:35 01:45 Exotica 07:25 01:55

SECTOR 137 ADVANT TOWER 07:40 01:40 Buland Elivate 07:30 01:51

SECTOR -137, PARAS TIERA GATE NO-2 07:45 01:35 GAUR CITY 1 07:32 01:49

PURVANCHAL ROYAL PARK, SEC-137 MAIN GATE 07:50 01:30

GAUR CITY 2

07:37

01:47

Logix Bloosm, Sec-137 07:55 01:25 Gaur City- 2, Gurdwara, Glass Gate 07:39 01:45

SECTOR-143, GULSHAN IKEBANA 08:00 01:20 Supertech Ecovillage 1 Gate No. 3 07:44 01:40

Alpha 1 & 2 08:20 01:00 AJNARA LE GARDEN 07:47 01:37

DPS Gr. Noida 08:25 12:55 CHERRY COUNTY, MAIN GATE 07:50 01:34

Royal Next, Gr. Noida west
07:53 01:27

LA RESIDENCIA 07:56 01:24

SUPERTECH ECOVILLAGE - 2 08:00 01:20

DPS GR. NOIDA 08:25 12:55

Transport Supervisor Vice Principal Principal

DRIVER NAME: - MR. ASLAM (9818718257)

ROUTE NO.:  S 3

TRANSPORTER: JS CHOUDHARY ROUTE NO.:  S 4

 SKELETAL BUS ROUTES FOR STUDENTS OF CLASS IX - XII W.E.F. August 17, 2021 (Tuesday)

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA

SESSION 2021-22



BUS NO. UP16 CT 8468

BUS I/C: - MR. MADAN KUMAR JHA (9990283166)

                 MR. SHANTANU MOHANTY (9650400599) BUS NO. UP81 BT 3756

BUS I/C - Ms. Vandana Mishra (9971878211)

BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept. (PM)

Khusboo Appartments 07:35 01:50

UNITECH HORIZON, PI-2      07:38 01:45 BUS STOP ARR. (AM) Dept.(PM)

UNITECH HABITAT, PI-2      07:40 01:42 Lotus Boulevard, Sec-100, Gate No.-5 07:25 01:53

CASSIA ESTATE 07:45 01:37 Lotus Boulevard, Sec-100, Gate No.-1 07:28 01:50

SECTOR -37, MAIN GATE GR. NOIDA 07:47 01:35 Lotus Panache 07:33 01:45

Sector-36, Gate No. 4, Gr. Noida 07:49 01:33 SECTOR - 82, KENDRIYA VIHAR 07:40 01:40

Sector-36, Bus Stop 07:50 01:32 SECOR - 82, UDYOG VIHAR 07:42 01:38

Parsvanath Platinum 07:52 01:30 SECTOR-110, COMMISSIONER OFFICE 07:43 01:37

Swaran Nagri, Main Gate 07:55 01:27 SUPERTECH EMERALD COURT, SECTOR 93A 07:45 01:35

SWARN NAGRI Stop -2, MAIN GATE 07:56 01:26 ATS SECTOR 93 NOIDA 07:47 01:33

PARSVNATH PANORMA 07:57 01:25 PANCHSHEEL BALAK INTER COLLEGE 07:55 01:25

Delta -1 (Main Gate) 08:02 01:20 DPS GR. NOIDA 08:25 12:55

Delta -2 (Main Gate) 08:04 01:17

Tata Steel, Beta 1 08:08 01:12

GAMMA-I, G. Noida 08:15 01:05

DPS GR. NOIDA 08:25 12:55

Transport Supervisor Vice Principal Principal

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA

ROUTE NO.:  S 5

 SKELETAL BUS ROUTES FOR STUDENTS OF CLASS IX - XII W.E.F. August 17, 2021 (Tuesday)

SESSION 2021-22

ROUTE NO.:  S 6

TRANSPORTER: P S CHAUDHARY

TRANSPORTER: SCHOOL BUS

DRIVER NAME: - MR. DESHRAJ NAGAR  (8826632082) 

DRIVER NAME: - BIRENDER (9958891660)



BUS NO. UP16 AT 3370

BUS NO. UP81 BT 3816

BUS I/C: MR. Ajay (8700744640)

                MR. JITENDRA NATH (8178433560) BUS I/C:  MS.  VIMLA  (9811521518)

BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept. (PM)

Tilpata Chowk, Surajpur 07:55 01:16 BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept. (PM)

Paramount Golf Forest 08:00 01:15 Sector-55, Noida 07:30 01.30

Migun Green Mansion 08:03 01:10 DPS Noida, Gate No. 5 07:37 01:23

Purvanchal Height, Zeta-1 08:06 01:25 Golf Course Metro Station, Noida 07:40 01:20

ACE Platinum 08:08 01:26 Sector-36, Noida 07:41 01:19

AVJ Height 08:09 01:27 Metro Station Noida City Centre 07:45 01:15

ATS Dolce 08:11 01:28 DPS GR. NOIDA 08:25 12:55

Assotech Spring Field Zeta-1 08:15 01:31

DPS GR. NOIDA 08:25 12:55

Transport Supervisor Vice Principal Principal

ROUTE NO.:  S 8

TRANSPORTER: PS CHAUDHARY

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA

 SKELETAL BUS ROUTES FOR STUDENTS OF CLASS IX - XII W.E.F. August 17, 2021 (Tuesday)

DRIVER NAME: - MR. Narender Singh (9871974465)

DRIVER NAME: - MR. AJAY (7011297571)

ROUTE NO.:  S 7

TRANSPORTER: SCHOOL BUS

SESSION 2021-22



TRANSPORTER: SCHOOL BUS TRANSPORTER: JS CHAUDHARY

BUS NO. UP 16 DT 8088 BUS NO. UP14 GT 2457

BUS I/C: MS. HIMANSHI CHAUHAN (9560013460) BUS I/C: Ms. Sonika Nandwani (9650410022)

                Ms. Monika Sharma (9999911371)

               Ms. NIRMALA RATHORE (9810593132)

BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept. (PM)                Ms. SHRUTI KHATRI (9993979333)

SECTOR-P3, KV GATE 07:45 01:50

JALVAYU VIHAR & ANANDSHRAY SocietIies 07:47 01:45

Himsagar Appartments 07:49 01:40 BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept. (PM)

Black Gold , Society 07:52 01:35 Sector-50, Maya Sweets, Noida 07:25 02:15

SENIOR CITIZEN SOCIETY 07:53 01:30 Sector- 41, Opp. Prayag Hospital (In front of Sec-

49) Noida 07:27 02:13

Devine Grace, Omega -1 07:55 01:25 Kendriya Vihar, Sec- 51 Noida 07:32 02:08

Gandharva Society, Omega-1 07:57 01:20 Setor 50, Metro Station, Noida 07:37 02:03

Engineers Park 08:00 01:18 Sector 82 Cut, Noida 07:40 2:00

Parsvnath Estate 08:02 01:15 Sec-74 & 75 , Noida 07:45 01:55

DPS GR. NOIDA 08:25 12:55 Suthyana, Greater Noida 08:05 01:35

DPS GR. NOIDA 08:25 12:55

Transport Supervisor Vice Principal Principal

DRIVER NAME: - MR. Desraj (9971292156) DRIVER NAME: - SANTAR (9958779153)

ROUTE NO.:  S 9 ROUTE NO.:  S 10

SESSION 2021-22

 SKELETAL BUS ROUTES FOR STUDENTS OF CLASS IX - XII W.E.F. August 17, 2021 (Tuesday)

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA



TRANSPORTER: PS CHAUDHARY TRANSPORTER: PS CHAUDHARY

BUS NO. UP81 BT 3752 BUS NO. UP81 BT 3814

BUS I/C: MS.  JAYANTI (9899354896) BUS I/C: MS. MUKTA KHANNA (8587076206)

           

BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept. (PM)

JP Aman , Main Gate 07:30 01:45 BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept. (PM)

ATS Prestin, Sec-150 07:35 01:40 AMRAPALI LEISURE VALLEY 07:30 01:50

Sector-P-4,  Main Gate 08:00 01:20 ECOVILLAGE I 07:32 01:45

NTPC Colony, Gr. Noida 08:07 01:13 Arihant Arden 07:35 01:40

NRI City 08:10 01:10 Hawalia Valancia 07:38 01:37

NRI Residency 08:12 01:08 Trident Embassy 07:40 01:35

Beta- 1 & 2 08:15 01:05 Stellar Jeevan 07:42 01:30

DPS GR. NOIDA 08:25 12:55 Ace City 07:45 01:25

SURAJPUR Police Line 07:55 01:15

DPS GR. NOIDA 08:25 12:55

Transport Supervisor Vice Principal Principal

ROUTE NO.:  S 11 ROUTE NO.:  S 12

DRIVER NAME: - JITENDER MALIK (7834906657)

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA

DRIVER NAME: - MR. SURENDER (7428228744)

 SKELETAL BUS ROUTES FOR STUDENTS OF CLASS IX - XII W.E.F. August 17, 2021 (Tuesday)

SESSION 2021-22



TRANSPORTER: JS CHAUDHARY TRANSPORTER: PS CHAUDHARY

BUS NO. UP14 DT 2507 BUS NO. UP81 BT 3813

BUS I/C: MS. RESHMA GHOSH (9871978798) BUS I/C: MS. PARUL TYAGI (9650173371)

BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept. (PM) BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept. (PM)

ELDECO RESIDENCY GREEN (PI-1) 08:10 01:10 AWHO, Gate No.2 08:05 01:15

ELDECO GREEN MEDOWS (PI-1) 08:13 01:07 AWHO Gate No.1 08:10 01:10

DPS GR. NOIDA 08:25 12:55 DPS GR. NOIDA 08:25 12:55

Transport Supervisor Vice Principal Principal

SESSION 2021-22

 SKELETAL BUS ROUTES FOR STUDENTS OF CLASS IX - XII W.E.F. August 17, 2021 (Tuesday)

ROUTE NO.:  S 13 ROUTE NO.:  S 14

DRIVER NAME: - RAJU (9711793877) DRIVER NAME: - RINKU (9953708656)

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA



TRANSPORTER: JS CHAUDHARY

BUS NO. UP81 BT 8029

BUS I/C: MR. SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA (7011653936)

BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept. (PM)

Purvanchal Silver City-II 08:05 01:15

Amrapali Grand, Zeta-1 08:15 01:05

DPS GR. NOIDA 08:25 12:55

Transport Supervisor Vice Principal Principal

DRIVER NAME: - YOGESH (3913631313)

ROUTE NO.:  S 15

SESSION 2021-22

 SKELETAL BUS ROUTES FOR STUDENTS OF CLASS IX - XII W.E.F. August 17, 2021 (Tuesday)

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA








